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RENTAL INFORMATION 
 
Rentals are available during the off season to our 
members and are limited during the swim season at the 
discretion of the Social Director. 

The clubhouse and/or grounds may be rented by 
members for private parties, school functions, or 
meetings. Rental fees for members are affordable and 
remain to this day one of the many key privileges 
bestowed on our members  

Contact the Social Director for a contract and to 
schedule your event. (social@collegegreens.net) 
 

 
Alcohol: Large off season parties serving alcohol must 
pay for a security guard employed by the Club. 

Cleaning Fees/Breakage Deposit:   
$250 / less than 100 people   
$500 / more than 100 people 

Off-Hours/Lifeguards: Additional charges for CGSRC 
lifeguards are required if the rental is scheduled during 
regularly closed hours or at the discretion of the Club. 
The number of guards and hours is determined 
according to the particulars of the event and finalized 
with the rental agreement. 

 

 
 

 
 

 

MONDAY – THURSDAY  
Time slots may vary. Contact Social Director. 
Number 
of Guests 

Group Type* Grounds Clubhouse 
Clubhouse  
& Grounds 

35 or less Member 
Youth 

$100 
$150 

$100 
$150 

$150 
$200 

36 to 50 Member 
Youth 

$125 
$200 

$125 
             $200 

$175 
$250 

51 to 75 Member 
Youth 

$150 
$250 

$150 
$250 

$200 
$300 

76 to 99 Member 
Youth 

Not avail 
$300 

Not avail 
$300 

Not avail 
$350 

Over 100 Contact the Social Director. 

 

FRIDAY – SUNDAY 
Time slots: 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. or 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
Number 
of Guests 

Group Type* Grounds Clubhouse 
Clubhouse  
& Grounds 

35 or less Member 
 

$125 
 

$125 
 

$175 
 

36 to 50 Member 
 

$150 
$170 

$150 
$170 

$200 
 

51 to 75 Member 
 

$175 
 

$175 
 

$250 
 

Over 75 Contact the Social Director. 

 

HOLIDAYS 
Time slots: 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. or 5:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
Number 
of Guests 

Group Type* Grounds Clubhouse 
Clubhouse  
& Grounds 

35 or less Member $85 $85 $105 

 
ADDITIONAL RATES AND FEES: 
 Additional fees may be required. 

 Availability is first-come, first-served and receipt of completed  
contract and required payments. 

 All rates subject to change. 
 
* GROUP TYPES: 
Member: Pays for and personally hosts entire function for private use. 
Youth: Scouts, schools 
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