



## RENTAL INFORMATION

Rentals are available during the off season to our members and are limited during the swim season at the discretion of the Social Director.

The clubhouse and/or grounds may be rented by members for private parties, school functions, or meetings. Rental fees for members are affordable and remain to this day one of the many key privileges bestowed on our members

Contact the Social Director for a contract and to schedule your event. (social@collegegreens.net)

**Alcohol:** Large off season parties serving alcohol must pay for a security guard employed by the Club.

Cleaning Fees/Breakage Deposit: \$\foldsymbol{\text{Fig}}\$ \$250 / less than 100 people \$\foldsymbol{\text{Fig}}\$ \$500 / more than 100 people

Off-Hours/Lifeguards: Additional charges for CGSRC lifeguards are required if the rental is scheduled during regularly closed hours or at the discretion of the Club. The number of guards and hours is determined according to the particulars of the event and finalized with the rental agreement.

MONDAY – THURSDAY Time slots may vary. Contact Social Director.							
Number of Guests	Group Type*	Grounds	Clubhouse	Clubhouse & Grounds			
35 or less	Member	\$100	\$100	\$150			
	Youth	\$150	\$150	\$200			
36 to 50	Member	\$125	\$125	\$175			
	Youth	\$200	\$200	\$250			
51 to 75	Member	\$150	\$150	\$200			
	Youth	\$250	\$250	\$300			
76 to 99	Member	Not avail	Not avail	Not avail			
	Youth	\$300	\$300	\$350			
Over 100	Contact the <u>Social Director.</u>						

FRIDAY – SUNDAY Time slots: 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. or 5:00 – 8:00 p.m.							
Number of Guests	Group Type*	Grounds	Clubhouse	Clubhouse & Grounds			
35 or less	Member	\$125	\$125	\$175			
36 to 50	Member	\$150 \$170	\$150 \$170	\$200			
51 to 75	Member	\$175	\$175	\$250			
Over 75	Contact the <u>Social Director.</u>						

<b>HOLIDAYS</b> Time slots: 1:00 – 4:00 p.m. or 5:00 – 8:00 p.m.						
Number of Guests	Group Type*	Grounds	Clubhouse	Clubhouse & Grounds		
35 or less	Member	\$85	\$85	\$105		

## **ADDITIONAL RATES AND FEES:**

- Additional fees may be required.
- Availability is first-come, first-served and receipt of completed contract and required payments.
- All rates subject to change.

## \* GROUP TYPES:

**Member:** Pays for and personally hosts entire function for private use. **Youth:** Scouts, schools

Revised February 27, 2023